DATE

05/03/2012

16/03/2022
22/03/2023
22/03/2023
22/03/2023

05/13/2002
21/06/2012
07/01/2008

16/12/2022

24/07/2010
20/10/2010
19/01/2011
16/02/2011
16/02/2011
19/02/2011
12/10/2012
18/10/2013

18/03/2013

20/05/2018

DESCRIPTION

BUS SHELTER
WOODEN BUS SHELTER
PAVILLION (PLAYINGFIELD)

VILLAGE HALL BIO MASS BOILER, SOLAR PANELS

DEFIBULATOR AND CABINET
NOTICE BOARD

RESTORED TELEPHONE BOX
SEATS BLYFORD LANE/CEMETERY

CHILDRENS PLAY EQUIPMENT
INSTALLATION (PLAY EQUIPMENT)
INSTALLATION (PLAY EQUIPMENT)
NEW PLAY EQUIPMENT

RAILWAY SIGN

LARGE VILLAGE SIGN

BOUNDRY FENCE

SEAT CEMETERY

SIGN FOR CEMETERY - PLAYINGFIELD

GLADSTONE SALT/GRIT BINS
FIDO BIN

FIDON BIN

SALT BIN

SALT BIN

FIDO BIN

SALT BIN

NESTOR 400 LITRE SALT BIN
SALY BIN

OFFICE EQUIPMENT
FILING CABINET

SPORTS/GAMES AREA EQUIPMENT

ALL EQUIPMENT SECURITY MOUNTED IN GROUND

1 TABLE TENNIS TABLE (OUTDOOR)
3 CLIMBING BLOCKS (OUTDOOR)
3 EXERCISE STEPS (GRADED HEIGHTS)

COST

£1,020.00
£1,734.00
£164,749.00
£545,438.00
£2,000.00
£550.00
£7,000.00
£1,378.00

£13,771.00
£1,840.00
£1,310.00
£15,000.00
£390.00

£510.00
£193.87
£250.00

£56.00

£393.00
£180.00
£156.10
£154.71
£200.67
£160.48
£211.11
£193.43
£193.43

£850.00
£137.80

£2,563.00
£5,913.00
£1,559.00



Miscellaneous asset/agreements.
(i) Land at Narrow Way, Wenhaston, Suffolk acquired for nominal £1.00. To be used for allotment/amenity land only on coveant.
To be leased to allotment association.

1 MAGNETIC BELLS WEIGHT TRAINING EQUIPMENT AND FRAME
1 SUSPENSION TRAINER

1 CROSS TRAINER

1 EXERCISE BENCH (DECLINE)

1 EXERCISE BENCH (DIP)

1 FREESTANING SIGN

1 BREAKFAST BENCH

1 MESH RECESS GOAL WITH BASKETBALL

HOOP & NET AND GAMES END LAMINATES

1 CLIVEDEN BENCH WITH BACK

TOTAL

£7,598.00
£6,622.00
£2,843.00
£736.00
£733.00
£917.00
£378.00

£7,440.00
£431.00

£797,753.60

(ii) Higher level Stewardship Agreement covering Blackheath Common Wenhaston arranged with Natural England to be managed by
Suffolk Wildlife Trust on behalf of Wenhaston with Mells Hamlet Parish Council for an eleven year term.

RD 25.03.24

Total Sports/Games Equipment
£37,733.00
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