DATE		DESCRIPTION	COST
	1	BUS SHELTER	£1,020.00
05/03/2012		WOODEN BUS SHELTER	£1,734.00
		PAVILLION (PLAYINGFIELD)	£164,749.00
/ /		VILLAGE HALL BIO MASS BOILER, SOLAR PANELS	£545,438.00
16/03/2022		DEFIBULATOR AND CABINET	£2,000.00
22/03/2023		NOTICE BOARD	£550.00
22/03/2023		RESTORED TELEPHONE BOX	£7,000.00
22/03/2023		SEATS BLYFORD LANE/CEMETERY	£1,378.00
	2	CHILDRENS PLAY EQUIPMENT	£13,771.00
05/13/2002		INSTALLATION (PLAY EQUIPMENT)	£1,840.00
21/06/2012		INSTALLATION (PLAY EQUIPMENT)	£1,310.00
07/01/2008		NEW PLAY EQUIPMENT	£15,000.00
		RAILWAY SIGN	£390.00
	2	LARCEVILLACECICAL	CF10.00
16/12/2022	3	LARGE VILLAGE SIGN BOUNDRY FENCE	£510.00 £193.87
16/12/2022		SEAT CEMETERY	£250.00
		SIGN FOR CEMETERY - PLAYINGFIELD	£56.00
		SIGN FOR CEINETERT - PLATINGFIELD	150.00
	4	GLADSTONE SALT/GRIT BINS	£393.00
24/07/2010		FIDO BIN	£180.00
20/10/2010		FIDON BIN	£156.10
19/01/2011		SALT BIN	£154.71
16/02/2011		SALT BIN	£200.67
16/02/2011		FIDO BIN	£160.48
19/02/2011		SALT BIN	£211.11
12/10/2012		NESTOR 400 LITRE SALT BIN	£193.43
18/10/2013		SALY BIN	£193.43
18/03/2013	5	OFFICE EQUIPMENT	£850.00
10/03/2013	3	FILING CABINET	£137.80
		FILING CADINE!	1137.80
20/05/2018	6	SPORTS/GAMES AREA EQUIPMENT	
		ALL EQUIPMENT SECURITY MOUNTED IN GROUND	
		1 TABLE TENNIS TABLE (OUTDOOR)	£2,563.00
		3 CLIMBING BLOCKS (OUTDOOR)	£5,913.00
		3 EXERCISE STEPS (GRADED HEIGHTS)	£1,559.00

£7,598.00
£6,622.00
£2,843.00
£736.00
£733.00
£917.00
£378.00
£7,440.00
£431.00

TOTAL £797,753.60

Miscellaneous asset/agreements.

- (i) Land at Narrow Way, Wenhaston, Suffolk acquired for nominal £1.00. To be used for allotment/amenity land only on coveant. To be leased to allotment association.
- (ii) Higher level Stewardship Agreement covering Blackheath Common Wenhaston arranged with Natural England to be managed by Suffolk Wildlife Trust on behalf of Wenhaston with Mells Hamlet Parish Council for an eleven year term.

RD 25.03.24

Total Sports/Games Equipment

£37,733.00